
 
 

 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    

Project Name: P24-ROAD-01 (North Street Improvements)  

Bid Due Date: 10/3/2024 @ 10:00 am Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 10/15/2024  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 

Charles Mahoney $139,747.74 

Christ Bros $143,975.65 

Stutz $161,976.50 

Rooters $164,701.40 

Hemmer $199,800.00  

  

 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Charles Mahoney  

Approved Award Amount:  $139,747.74.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

*  America’s Central Port no longer maintains plan holders list for projects. 


